“1' N Azerbaijan Athletics
! 'A n Federation

U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Republic Olympic Center
Championships
Feb 03 - 04, 2023 Baku, Azerbaijan

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:30

Start List Shot Put

Position  Bib Athlete

1 500 Hajizada Sakina 2006 Rekord
2 491 Mehralizade Aydan 2006 Tahsil 1
3 870 Isayeva Nazrin 2010 Khizi

4 819 Mesha Daniz 2008

5 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

Athlete

1 500 Hajizada Sakina 2006 Rekord 13.10 1287 1396 x x 13.23 13.96m
m m m m

2 491 Mehralizade Aydan 2006 Tahsil 1 xm 8.44m x 798m 8.19m 7.92m 8.44m

3 870 Isayeva Nazrin 2010 Khizi 6.09m 6.10m 6.55m 647m 7.18m 630m 7.18m

4 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 6.33m 6.16m 6.64m 651Tm 6.50m 650m 6.64m

5 819 Mesha Daniz 2008 497m 494m 533m 3.83m - - 533 m

60m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:30
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Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1

2 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
5 819 Mesha Daniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1

3 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

4 618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

6 812 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.38
2 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 8.79
3 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 8.83
4 593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 9.24
5 819 Mesha Daniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.97

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 8.54
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2 618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.66
3 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 8.71
4 827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 9.20
5 812 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.66

Final / 60m Final Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
2 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

3 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

4 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
5 618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 60m Final Results 60m

Athlete

1 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5No IOEUGIM 8.29
2 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 8.59
3 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 8.64
4 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 8.65
5 618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.81
6 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 9.23

60m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:45
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Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 631 Aliyev Polad 2007 Ganja

2 784 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1

3 793 Bayramli Aghalar 2007 Khizi

4 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 817 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 642 Karimov Kanan 2006 Guba

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Athlete

2 758 Rzayev Bunyadali 2006 Guba

3 437 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

5 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
6 795 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 758 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

3 213 Huseynov Ruslan 2006 Rekord

4 821 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 809 Sadigov Eldar 2007 Rekord

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 708 Gadirov Ramil 2006 Guba
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3 797 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
4 347 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord

5 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara

6 555 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 811 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

3 791 Khalilzada Amir 2008 Rekord

4 796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan
5 722 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1

6 709 Suleymanov Firuz 2006 Ganja

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 735 Hasanov Yashar 2006 Guba
2 649 Karimov Avaz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
3 814 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda
5 663 Rustamov Mahammad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
6 786 Rasulov Chingiz 2006 Ganja

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 7.93

2 817 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 7.97
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3 642 Karimov Kanan 2006 Guba 8.63
4 784 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1 8.90
631 Aliyev Polad 2007 Ganja DNS
793 Bayramli Aghalar 2007 Khizi DNS

60m

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results

Bib Athlete

1 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 7.40
2 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 7.88
3 795 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda 8.24
4 437 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.48
5 758 Rzayev Bunyadali 2006 Guba 8.68

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 213 Huseynov Ruslan 2006 Rekord 8.06
2 758 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 8.22
3 809 Sadigov Eldar 2007 Rekord 8.46

821 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara 7.86
2 797 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 8.42
3 708 Gadirov Ramil 2006 Guba 8.68
4 555 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja 10.80
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347 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord DNS

60m

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Results

Athlete

1 796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan 7.80
2 722 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1 8.14
3 811 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 8.16
4 791 Khalilzada Amir 2008 Rekord 8.56

709 Suleymanov Firuz 2006 Ganja DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda 7.852
2 814 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.16
3 649 Karimov Avaz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 8.41
4 735 Hasanov Yashar 2006 Guba 8.55
663 Rustamov Mahammad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
786 Rasulov Chingiz 2006 Ganja DNS

Final / 60m Final Start List 60m

Athlete

1 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
2 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara

3 796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan

4 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

5 675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda
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6 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

60m

Final / 60m Final Results

Athlete

1 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 7.36
2 796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan 7.75
3 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara 7.76
4 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 7.84
5 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 7.86
6 675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda 7.92

400m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:05

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Start List 400m

Athlete

1 755 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
2 757 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord
3 397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda
2 625 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord
3 506 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
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Heats / 400m Heat 1 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 1:09.08
2 757 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord 1:11.47
3 755 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 1:14.15

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 625 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord 1:09.29
2 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 1:13.71
506 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM DQ

400m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:15

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 702 Najafov Seymur 2007 Rekord
2 495 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Nakhchivan
3 686 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 893 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda
2 747 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja
3 702 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord
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Heats / 400m Heat 3 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 830 Berdiyev Alishan 2009 Khizi
2 514 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
3 667 Balakishiev Hasan 2007 Rekord

Heats / 400m Heat 4 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 642 Karimov Kanan 2006 Guba
2 685 Khalilov Elnur 2007 Khizi
3 721 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

400m

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Results

Bib Athlete

1 686 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 54.63
2 495 Mammadov Kamran 2002 Nakhchivan 55.37
3 702 Najafov Seymur 2007 Rekord 55.63

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Results 400m

Athlete

1 658 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 5 No iIOEUGIM 55.61
2 747 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja 57.02
893 Mammadli Rasim 2007 Barda DNS

Heats / 400m Heat 3 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 667 Balakishiev Hasan 2007 Rekord 59.48
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2 514

3 830

Bib

Alizada Mahammad

Berdiyev Alishan

Heats / 400m Heat 4 Results

Athlete

2009

2009

U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

5 No IOEUGIM 1:03.56

Khizi 1:12.22

400m

1 721
2 685
3 642

Mamizada Orkhan

Khalilov Elnur

Karimov Kanan

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Male

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 1

Time: 17:20

Athlete

2008

2007

2006

Khizi 1:03.07
Khizi 1:03.08
Guba 1:08.08

Shot Put

1 484
2 639
3 485
4 813
5 494
6 498
7 630
8 886
9 810

Akhundov Muhammad

Karimli Azad

Bunyatov Furgan

Bayramov Nadir

Valiyev Kanan

Shahtahtinski Toghrul

Shefiyev Muhammad

Mammadli Asaf

Khalilov Azar

Athlete

2008

2007

2008

2009

2008

2009

2007

2006

2006

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

Shot Put

1 630

Shefiyev Muhammad

2007

Rekord 12.84 x 1416 x 13.40 13.76
m m m m

1416 m
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2 485 Bunyatov Furgan 2008
3 886 Mammadli Asaf 2006
4 810 Khalilov Azar 2006
5 498 Shahtahtinski Toghrul 2009
6 813 Bayramov Nadir 2009
7 494 Valiyev Kanan 2008
8 484 Akhundov Muhammad 2008

639 Karimli Azad 2007

1500m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:35

Final / 1500m Final Start List

Bib Athlete

U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Tahsil 1 11.83 x 12.25 1229 x 12.03 12.29m
m m m m

Rekord X 1225 11.24 1116 11.41 11.89 12.25m

m m m m m
Rekord 9.73m x 992m 1031 1039 xm 10.39m
m m

Tahsil 1 884m 947m 873m 833m x 845m 9.47m

Tahsil 1 6.61m 742m 723m 7.36m 7.26m x 7.42m

Tahsil 1 X 709m 691Tm 714m 699m 711m 7.14m

5 No iOEUGIM 6.29m 6.62m 6.73m 6.11m 6.94m 6.94m 6.94m

Tahsil 1 DNS

1500m

1 493 Islamova Fidan 2008
2 631 Islamova Aysel 2007
3 9 Abbasova Aysu 2009

Final / 1500m Final Results

Bib Athlete

Mahsul

Mahsul

Nakhchivan-Sadarak

1500m

1 9 Abbasova Aysu 2009
2 493 Islamova Fidan 2008
631 Islamova Aysel 2007
1500m (Complete)
Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:45

Nakhchivan-Sadarak 5:52.53
Mahsul 6:18.21

Mahsul DNF
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Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 485 Mustafazade Vidadi 2007 Rekord

2 732 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid

3 682 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi

4 811 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja

5 489 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja

6 627 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

7 482 Muslumov Seymur 2007 Ganja

8 817 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja

9 708 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

Final / 1500m Final Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 627 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 4:57.50
2 489 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja 4:57.74
3 817 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 5:06.25
4 485 Mustafazade Vidadi 2007 Rekord 5:06.81
5 811 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja 6:06.72
708 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak DNF
682 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi DQ
482 Muslumov Seymur 2007 Ganja DQ
732 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid DQ

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 14:30
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Start List

Position

Bib

Athlete

U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Long Jump

10

11

722

797

437

818

551

795

830

482

735

515

Yusifli Raul

Ismayilov Ramil

Imamaddinli Rauf

Behbudov Ravan

Abasov Huseyn

Jalilov Zaur

Berdiyev Alishan

Rzayev Bunyadali

Hasanov Yashar

Ismayilov Samir

Athlete

2007

2009

2008

2007

2006

2007

2009

2006

2006

2006

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No iIOEUGIM

Rekord

Rekord

Barda

Khizi

Long Jump

551

722

818

795

735

482

797

830

437

515

Abasov Huseyn

Yusifli Raul

Behbudov Ravan

Jalilov Zaur

Hasanov Yashar

Rzayev Bunyadali

Ismayilov Ramil

Berdiyev Alishan

Imamaddinli Rauf

Ismayilov Samir

2006

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2009

2009

2008

2006

Rekord 6.08m 6.18m x 4.06m 6.27m 582m 6.27m
Tahsil 1 498m 514m 546m 507m 500m 535m 546m
Rekord 509m 512m 521m 503m 527m 504m 527m
Barda 509m 489m 498m 490m 4.66m 5.00m 509m

459m 436m 4.62m x 434m 4.84m 4.84m

339m 4.62m x X 457m 447m 4.62m
5 No IOEUGIM 452m 454m 461m 432m 451m 419m 4.61m
Khizi x X X X X 438m 4.38m
5 No IOEUGIM DNS

DNS
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200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:15

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 625 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord

3 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 506 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
2 648 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1
3 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM

3 499 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 28.00

2 625 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord 30.32

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results

Bib Athlete

1 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.28

2 648 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 30.00
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3 506 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 31.99

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results

Bib Athlete

1 499 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 29.34

2 487 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 29.56

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda
2 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord
3 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 200m Final Results 200m

Athlete

1 423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 27.48
2 499 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 29.23
3 670 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 29.45

200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 15:30

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 555 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja
2 758 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda
3 347 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord
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Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 708 Gadirov Ramil 2006 Guba
2 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 685 Khalilov Elnur 2007 Khizi
2 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 686 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Start List 200m

Athlete

1 482 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1
2 791 Khalizada Amir 2008 Rekord
3 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Start List 200m

Athlete

1 784 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1
2 811 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi
3 814 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 6 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 515 Ismayilov Samir 2006 Guba
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2 796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan

3 675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda

Heats / 200m Heat 7 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 809 Sadigov Eldar 2007 Rekord
2 817 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
3 213 Huseynov Ruslan 2006 Rekord

Heats / 200m Heat 8 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 642 Karimov Kanan 2006 Guba

3 649 Karimov Avaz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 347 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord 25.85
2 758 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 27.89
3 555 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja 38.68

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 23.85
2 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 26.18
3 708 Gadirov Ramil 2006 29.34

18 of 28



Azerbaijan Athletics Federation U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 686 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 24.84
2 703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 26.66
3 685 Khalilov EInur 2007 Khizi 27.88

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 493 Mammadov Rufat 2007 Astara 25.93
2 482 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 27.05
3 791 Khalizada Amir 2008 Rekord 28.19

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Results

Bib Athlete

1 814 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 26.63
2 811 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 27.29
784 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1 DNS

Heats / 200m Heat 6 Results 200m

Athlete

796 Bayramov Onur 2006 Nakhchivan DQ
675 Valiyev Elgun 2007 Barda DQ
515 Ismayilov Samir 2006 DNS

Heats / 200m Heat 7 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 817 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 26.09
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2 213

3 809

Bib

Heats / 200m Heat 8 Results

U18 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Huseynov Ruslan 2006 Rekord 26.93

Sadigov Eldar 2007 Rekord 28.09

200m

Athlete

1 649

2 642

Karimov Avaz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 28.38

Karimov Kanan 2006 29.49

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Bib

Athlete

1 347
2 686
3 489

Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord
Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord
Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

Final / 200m Final Results 200m

Bib

Athlete

1 489
2 686
3 347

Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 23.67
Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 24.82
Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord 26.08

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 2 Time: 15:50

Long Jump

Athlete

1 618
2 812
3 813

Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No iIOEUGIM
Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
Alakbarli Asli 2008 5 No iIOEUGIM
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4 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
5 593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1

6 827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1

7 489 ibrahimova Fatima 2009

8 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

Athlete

1 494 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 485m 496m 522m 3.54m

X

426m 522m

X
X
X

2 618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 435m 436m 4.69m 469m

3 551 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 398m 423m 429m 432m 3.60m 3.82m 432m
4 593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1 x 408m 421m 425m 3.78m x 4.25m
5 827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 39Tm 390m 4.04m 4.05m 386m 3.96m 4.05m
6 489 ibrahimova Fatima 2009 x 376 m 3.82m 390m x x 3.90 m
7 813 Alakbarli Asli 2008 5 No IOEUGIM x X 3.54m x X x 3.54m
8 812 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM x X X X X X

800m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:50

Final / 800m Final Start List 800m

Athlete

1 397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
2 757 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord
3 493 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul
4 642 Guluzade Shirinkhanim 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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5 755 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 631 Islamova Aysel 2007 Mahsul
7 9 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

800m

Final / 800m Final Results

Athlete

1 397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2:45.23
2 9 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 2:52.55
3 757 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord 2:53.73
4 642 Guluzade Shirinkhanim 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2:58.81
5 755 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 3:00.93
6 631 Islamova Aysel 2007 Mahsul 4:12.96
493 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul DNS

800m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 16:00

Heats / 800m Heat 1 Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

1 747 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja

2 702 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord

3 495 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

4 658 Najafov Seymur 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
5 732 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid

6 667 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul

7 485 Mustafazade Vidadi 2007 Rekord
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Heats / 800m Heat 2 Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

1 514 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
2 721 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

3 482 Muslumov Seymur 2007 Ganja

4 795 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda

5 819 Mehdiyev Hasan 2008 Mahsul

6 682 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi

Heats / 800m Heat 1 Results 800m

Athlete

1 702 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord 2:09.70
2 747 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja 2:11.18
3 658 Najafov Seymur 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 2:12.79
4 495 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 2:15.41
5 732 Namazli Javad 2007 Umid 2:26.11
6 485 Mustafazade Vidadi 2007 Rekord 2:28.05
667 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul DNS

Heats / 800m Heat 2 Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 682 Bayramli Galib 2006 Khizi 2:26.19
2 721 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi 2:28.82
3 514 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 2:32.45
4 482 Muslumov Seymur 2007 Ganja 2:43.74
795 Jalilov Zaur 2007 Barda DNS
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819 Mehdiyev Hasan 2008 Mahsul DNS

High Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 16:15

Position  Bib Athlete

1 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
2 510 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
3 525 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 722 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1

Athlete 1.20 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best

1 510 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 0 o0 x0 xo xxx 170
m
2 789 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 0O O O O O 0 XXO XXX 1.55
m
3 722 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1 o o o) o) XXX 1.40
m
4 525 Asgarov Sahib 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 0 0 0 X0 XXX 1.40
m

3000m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 16:40

Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 708 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak

2 811 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja
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3 489 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja
4 627 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja
5 817 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja

3000m

Final / 3000m Final Results

Athlete

1 627 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 11:01.91
2 817 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 11:09.10
3 489 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja 11:33.58
4 708 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 12:47.54
5 811 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja 13:52.61

4x200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 16:55

Final / Start List 4x200m

4x200m

Athlete

593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1
489 ibrahimova Fatima 2009

648 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

4x200m

Athlete

487 Osmanova Fidan 2011

618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
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397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / Results 4x200m
1/2:07.85 4x200m

Athlete

593 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
827 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1
489 ibrahimova Fatima 2009

648 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

2/DQ 4x200m

Athlete

487 Osmanova Fidan 2011

618 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
397 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
423 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

4x200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:00

Final / Start List 4x200m
4x200m

Athlete

721 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

811 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi
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685 Khalafov Elnur 2007 Khizi

489 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

4x200m

Athlete

747 Ibrahimov Umid 2007 Ganja
811 Allahverdiyev Fateh 2006 Ganja
489 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja
627 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

4x200m

Athlete

642 Karimov Kanan 2006
482 Rzayev Bunyadali 2006
708 Gadirov Ramil 2006
735 Hasanov Yashar 2006

4x200m

Athlete

347 Hashimov Musa 2007 Rekord
702 Novruzlu Nijat 2007 Rekord
686 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord
495 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

4x200m

Athlete

213 Huseynov Ruslan 2006 Rekord
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818 Behbudov Ravan 2007 Rekord
649 Karimov Avaz 2007 Rekord
419 Sadigov Eldar 2007 Rekord

4x200m

Athlete

817 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
814 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
703 Asgarov Tofig 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
658 Najafov Seymur 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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